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DURABLE AND LEAK-PROOF:
Expertly designed to prevent leaks, even
when tipped over, and features a
protective outer body that shields the
piston assembly from damage during
use and storage, ensuring longevity

ENHANCED COMFORT AND
EFFICIENCY:
Features a three-finger trigger and rear
support for increased comfort during
prolonged use, combined with up to
60% greater output per stroke to
significantly reduce trigger pulls and
minimize fatigue.

GREAT VALUE:
Achieve 20%-40% in savings while
retaining a high-output spray and
resistance to common janitorial
chemicals

MODEL 250™MODEL 250™
GENERAL PURPOSEGENERAL PURPOSE

TRIGGER SPRAYERSTRIGGER SPRAYERS

TRIGGER SPRAYER

Various Colors

1.6 mL Output | 28/400 Thread
8” & 9 ¼" Dip Tube
200/cs.

#110240
#110241

#110245
#110246

#110242
#110244

#110248 #110249
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